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Big League Dreams Parkway

Big League Dreams Parkway

Calder Road Business Park

Property Overview

Address
2809-2811 Calder Road 
League City, Texas 77573

Office/Warehouse For Lease 
3,630 SF Available
15,050 SF Shell Space (Q3 ‘26 |Pre-leasing) 

Monthly 
Rental Rate 
$1.25/SF + NNN
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Calder Road Business Park

2809 Calder Rd., Suite 150
Floor Plan

Available
±3,630 SF

LEASED
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Calder Road Business Park

2811 Calder Rd.
Building Plan

215’

70’

BUILDING 5
15,050 SF Available

(Divisible)
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Property Features:
•	 2809-2811 Calder Road | League City, TX 

77573

•	 3,630 SF Available

•	 	15,050 SF Coming Q3 2026 | Pre-leasing

•	 Convenient Access to I-45

•	 	Clearance Height 15’-18’

•	 Pylon Signage Available

•	 $1.25 PSF + NNN

Demographic Summary:
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Population 6,063 63,014 140,377
Daytime Employment 3,769 18,281 44,509
Households 1,917 21,811 50,254
Average HH Income $141,526 $119,941 $118,936

Traffic Counts: 	 I-45: 124,495 VPD
	 FM 646: 28,059 VPD
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0 SF
15,000 SF
15,000 SF
Flex

% Leased:
Office Avail:

Warehse Avail:

Total
Typical Floor:

RBA:
Building Type:

Rent/SF/Yr: -

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Population

2029 Projection 6,281 65,258 145,290
2024 Estimate 6,063 63,014 140,377
2020 Census 6,409 66,690 146,427

Growth 2024 - 2029 3.60% 3.56% 3.50%
Growth 2020 - 2024 -5.40% -5.51% -4.13%

2024 Population by Age 6,063 63,014 140,377
Age 0 - 4 371 6.12% 3,888 6.17% 8,675 6.18%
Age 5 - 9 457 7.54% 4,471 7.10% 9,859 7.02%
Age 10 - 14 518 8.54% 4,733 7.51% 10,298 7.34%
Age 15 - 19 484 7.98% 4,710 7.47% 10,151 7.23%
Age 20 - 24 355 5.86% 4,071 6.46% 9,200 6.55%
Age 25 - 29 275 4.54% 3,709 5.89% 8,798 6.27%
Age 30 - 34 352 5.81% 4,186 6.64% 9,629 6.86%
Age 35 - 39 461 7.60% 4,712 7.48% 10,439 7.44%
Age 40 - 44 529 8.73% 4,842 7.68% 10,545 7.51%
Age 45 - 49 489 8.07% 4,479 7.11% 9,813 6.99%
Age 50 - 54 422 6.96% 4,105 6.51% 9,075 6.46%
Age 55 - 59 329 5.43% 3,527 5.60% 7,899 5.63%
Age 60 - 64 301 4.96% 3,327 5.28% 7,452 5.31%
Age 65 - 69 252 4.16% 2,755 4.37% 6,162 4.39%
Age 70 - 74 202 3.33% 2,274 3.61% 5,033 3.59%
Age 75 - 79 120 1.98% 1,531 2.43% 3,427 2.44%
Age 80 - 84 74 1.22% 983 1.56% 2,206 1.57%
Age 85+ 70 1.15% 712 1.13% 1,716 1.22%

Age 65+ 718 11.84% 8,255 13.10% 18,544 13.21%

Median Age 37.40 36.80 36.70
Average Age 36.20 36.80 36.90

Demographic Detail Report

2801 Calder Road, League City, TX 77573
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Demographic Detail Report

2801 Calder Road, League City, TX 77573
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Population By Race 6,063 63,014 140,377
White 3,822 63.04% 38,071 60.42% 83,357 59.38%
Black 374 6.17% 5,626 8.93% 12,072 8.60%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 12 0.20% 179 0.28% 537 0.38%
Asian 455 7.50% 3,629 5.76% 8,370 5.96%
Hawaiian & Pacific Island 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 0.01%
Other 1,400 23.09% 15,510 24.61% 36,025 25.66%

Population by Hispanic Origin 6,063 63,014 140,377
Non-Hispanic Origin 4,579 75.52% 46,631 74.00% 102,013 72.67%
Hispanic Origin 1,485 24.49% 16,383 26.00% 38,364 27.33%

2024 Median Age, Male 36.40 35.60 35.50
2024 Average Age, Male 35.20 35.70 35.90

2024 Median Age, Female 38.20 38.10 37.90
2024 Average Age, Female 37.30 38.00 37.90

2024 Population by Occupation
Classification

4,622 48,985 109,520

Civilian Employed 3,042 65.82% 32,535 66.42% 73,507 67.12%
Civilian Unemployed 72 1.56% 721 1.47% 2,330 2.13%
Civilian Non-Labor Force 1,486 32.15% 15,654 31.96% 33,519 30.61%
Armed Forces 22 0.48% 75 0.15% 164 0.15%

Households by Marital Status
Married 1,356 12,549 27,166
Married No Children 617 6,509 14,422
Married w/Children 738 6,041 12,744

2024 Population by Education 4,001 43,144 97,088
Some High School, No Diploma 284 7.10% 2,049 4.75% 6,408 6.60%
High School Grad (Incl Equivalency) 779 19.47% 8,097 18.77% 17,853 18.39%
Some College, No Degree 1,254 31.34% 13,550 31.41% 29,680 30.57%
Associate Degree 125 3.12% 2,002 4.64% 4,895 5.04%
Bachelor Degree 887 22.17% 11,344 26.29% 25,013 25.76%
Advanced Degree 672 16.80% 6,102 14.14% 13,239 13.64%
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2801 Calder Road, League City, TX 77573
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
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Demographic Detail Report

2801 Calder Road, League City, TX 77573
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Population by Occupation 5,933 61,980 137,982
Real Estate & Finance 155 2.61% 1,736 2.80% 4,112 2.98%
Professional & Management 1,940 32.70% 21,050 33.96% 45,428 32.92%
Public Administration 159 2.68% 1,531 2.47% 3,473 2.52%
Education & Health 1,215 20.48% 9,573 15.45% 20,303 14.71%
Services 472 7.96% 3,195 5.15% 8,375 6.07%
Information 23 0.39% 290 0.47% 724 0.52%
Sales 368 6.20% 6,141 9.91% 14,000 10.15%
Transportation 67 1.13% 556 0.90% 879 0.64%
Retail 163 2.75% 2,988 4.82% 6,306 4.57%
Wholesale 75 1.26% 1,043 1.68% 2,290 1.66%
Manufacturing 518 8.73% 4,366 7.04% 8,978 6.51%
Production 418 7.05% 3,879 6.26% 8,928 6.47%
Construction 77 1.30% 1,880 3.03% 5,329 3.86%
Utilities 143 2.41% 1,942 3.13% 4,975 3.61%
Agriculture & Mining 70 1.18% 455 0.73% 1,146 0.83%
Farming, Fishing, Forestry 0 0.00% 1 0.00% 77 0.06%
Other Services 70 1.18% 1,354 2.18% 2,659 1.93%

2024 Worker Travel Time to Job 2,839 29,532 67,670
<30 Minutes 1,420 50.02% 15,234 51.58% 37,168 54.93%
30-60 Minutes 1,227 43.22% 11,013 37.29% 22,894 33.83%
60+ Minutes 192 6.76% 3,285 11.12% 7,608 11.24%

2020 Households by HH Size 2,042 23,269 52,866
1-Person Households 264 12.93% 4,598 19.76% 11,699 22.13%
2-Person Households 570 27.91% 6,982 30.01% 15,964 30.20%
3-Person Households 404 19.78% 4,298 18.47% 9,404 17.79%
4-Person Households 511 25.02% 4,391 18.87% 9,124 17.26%
5-Person Households 196 9.60% 1,975 8.49% 4,181 7.91%
6-Person Households 72 3.53% 698 3.00% 1,647 3.12%
7 or more Person Households 25 1.22% 327 1.41% 847 1.60%

2024 Average Household Size 3.10 2.80 2.70

Households
2029 Projection 1,990 22,638 52,074
2024 Estimate 1,917 21,811 50,254
2020 Census 2,041 23,268 52,866
Growth 2024 - 2029 3.81% 3.79% 3.62%
Growth 2020 - 2024 -6.08% -6.26% -4.94%
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Demographic Detail Report

2801 Calder Road, League City, TX 77573
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Households by HH Income 1,916 21,810 50,252
<$25,000 143 7.46% 2,100 9.63% 4,905 9.76%
$25,000 - $50,000 54 2.82% 2,083 9.55% 6,371 12.68%
$50,000 - $75,000 142 7.41% 3,616 16.58% 7,779 15.48%
$75,000 - $100,000 180 9.39% 3,006 13.78% 7,049 14.03%
$100,000 - $125,000 282 14.72% 2,759 12.65% 5,935 11.81%
$125,000 - $150,000 556 29.02% 2,657 12.18% 5,297 10.54%
$150,000 - $200,000 285 14.87% 2,916 13.37% 6,177 12.29%
$200,000+ 274 14.30% 2,673 12.26% 6,739 13.41%

2024 Avg Household Income $141,526 $119,941 $118,936
2024 Med Household Income $132,059 $100,906 $96,531

2024 Occupied Housing 1,917 21,811 50,253
Owner Occupied 1,728 90.14% 16,357 74.99% 34,405 68.46%
Renter Occupied 189 9.86% 5,454 25.01% 15,848 31.54%

2020 Housing Units 2,002 24,413 55,864
1 Unit 2,001 99.95% 20,114 82.39% 42,190 75.52%
2 - 4 Units 0 0.00% 523 2.14% 1,506 2.70%
5 - 19 Units 0 0.00% 1,150 4.71% 6,050 10.83%
20+ Units 1 0.05% 2,626 10.76% 6,118 10.95%

2024 Housing Value 1,729 16,357 34,405
<$100,000 11 0.64% 537 3.28% 1,805 5.25%
$100,000 - $200,000 38 2.20% 2,763 16.89% 5,831 16.95%
$200,000 - $300,000 607 35.11% 7,448 45.53% 11,711 34.04%
$300,000 - $400,000 745 43.09% 3,514 21.48% 8,498 24.70%
$400,000 - $500,000 250 14.46% 1,140 6.97% 3,430 9.97%
$500,000 - $1,000,000 71 4.11% 691 4.22% 2,644 7.68%
$1,000,000+ 7 0.40% 264 1.61% 486 1.41%

2024 Median Home Value $327,986 $265,500 $281,687

2024 Housing Units by Yr Built 2,137 25,040 57,913
Built 2010+ 1,002 46.89% 5,295 21.15% 12,782 22.07%
Built 2000 - 2010 762 35.66% 8,336 33.29% 15,981 27.59%
Built 1990 - 1999 176 8.24% 2,796 11.17% 6,616 11.42%
Built 1980 - 1989 65 3.04% 3,108 12.41% 9,390 16.21%
Built 1970 - 1979 62 2.90% 2,731 10.91% 7,243 12.51%
Built 1960 - 1969 40 1.87% 1,399 5.59% 3,610 6.23%
Built 1950 - 1959 0 0.00% 748 2.99% 1,117 1.93%
Built <1949 30 1.40% 627 2.50% 1,174 2.03%

2024 Median Year Built 2009 2000 1999

© 2024 CoStar Group - Licensed to S & P Interests - 1029700.
9/26/2024

Page 4

Demographic Detail Report

2801 Calder Road, League City, TX 77573
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Households by HH Income 1,916 21,810 50,252
<$25,000 143 7.46% 2,100 9.63% 4,905 9.76%
$25,000 - $50,000 54 2.82% 2,083 9.55% 6,371 12.68%
$50,000 - $75,000 142 7.41% 3,616 16.58% 7,779 15.48%
$75,000 - $100,000 180 9.39% 3,006 13.78% 7,049 14.03%
$100,000 - $125,000 282 14.72% 2,759 12.65% 5,935 11.81%
$125,000 - $150,000 556 29.02% 2,657 12.18% 5,297 10.54%
$150,000 - $200,000 285 14.87% 2,916 13.37% 6,177 12.29%
$200,000+ 274 14.30% 2,673 12.26% 6,739 13.41%

2024 Avg Household Income $141,526 $119,941 $118,936
2024 Med Household Income $132,059 $100,906 $96,531

2024 Occupied Housing 1,917 21,811 50,253
Owner Occupied 1,728 90.14% 16,357 74.99% 34,405 68.46%
Renter Occupied 189 9.86% 5,454 25.01% 15,848 31.54%

2020 Housing Units 2,002 24,413 55,864
1 Unit 2,001 99.95% 20,114 82.39% 42,190 75.52%
2 - 4 Units 0 0.00% 523 2.14% 1,506 2.70%
5 - 19 Units 0 0.00% 1,150 4.71% 6,050 10.83%
20+ Units 1 0.05% 2,626 10.76% 6,118 10.95%

2024 Housing Value 1,729 16,357 34,405
<$100,000 11 0.64% 537 3.28% 1,805 5.25%
$100,000 - $200,000 38 2.20% 2,763 16.89% 5,831 16.95%
$200,000 - $300,000 607 35.11% 7,448 45.53% 11,711 34.04%
$300,000 - $400,000 745 43.09% 3,514 21.48% 8,498 24.70%
$400,000 - $500,000 250 14.46% 1,140 6.97% 3,430 9.97%
$500,000 - $1,000,000 71 4.11% 691 4.22% 2,644 7.68%
$1,000,000+ 7 0.40% 264 1.61% 486 1.41%

2024 Median Home Value $327,986 $265,500 $281,687
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Built 1990 - 1999 176 8.24% 2,796 11.17% 6,616 11.42%
Built 1980 - 1989 65 3.04% 3,108 12.41% 9,390 16.21%
Built 1970 - 1979 62 2.90% 2,731 10.91% 7,243 12.51%
Built 1960 - 1969 40 1.87% 1,399 5.59% 3,610 6.23%
Built 1950 - 1959 0 0.00% 748 2.99% 1,117 1.93%
Built <1949 30 1.40% 627 2.50% 1,174 2.03%

2024 Median Year Built 2009 2000 1999
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Demographic Detail Report
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Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
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Demographic Trend Data

100%
-
-

0 SF
15,000 SF
15,000 SF
Flex

% Leased:
Office Avail:

Warehse Avail:

Total Available:
Typical Floor:

RBA:
Building Type:

Rent/SF/Yr: -

Description 2020 2024 2029
Population 6,409 6,063 6,281

Age 0 - 4 439 6.85% 371 6.12% 349 5.56%
Age 5 - 9 508 7.93% 457 7.54% 396 6.30%
Age 10 - 14 608 9.49% 518 8.54% 461 7.34%
Age 15 - 19 479 7.47% 484 7.98% 496 7.90%
Age 20 - 24 269 4.20% 355 5.86% 456 7.26%
Age 25 - 29 274 4.28% 275 4.54% 371 5.91%
Age 30 - 34 443 6.91% 352 5.81% 332 5.29%
Age 35 - 39 536 8.36% 461 7.60% 378 6.02%
Age 40 - 44 551 8.60% 529 8.73% 454 7.23%
Age 45 - 49 488 7.61% 489 8.07% 494 7.86%
Age 50 - 54 411 6.41% 422 6.96% 471 7.50%
Age 55 - 59 361 5.63% 329 5.43% 405 6.45%
Age 60 - 64 339 5.29% 301 4.96% 336 5.35%
Age 65 - 69 271 4.23% 252 4.16% 281 4.47%
Age 70 - 74 185 2.89% 202 3.33% 230 3.66%
Age 75 - 79 93 1.45% 120 1.98% 168 2.67%
Age 80 - 84 70 1.09% 74 1.22% 105 1.67%
Age 85+ 83 1.30% 70 1.15% 98 1.56%

Age 15+ 4,853 75.72% 4,715 77.77% 5,075 80.80%
Age 20+ 4,374 68.25% 4,231 69.78% 4,579 72.90%
Age 65+ 702 10.95% 718 11.84% 882 14.04%
Median Age 37 37 39
Average Age 35.60 36.20 38.00

Population By Race 6,409 6,063 6,281
White 4,150 64.75% 3,822 63.04% 3,963 63.10%
Black 433 6.76% 374 6.17% 385 6.13%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 28 0.44% 12 0.20% 12 0.19%
Asian 473 7.38% 455 7.50% 471 7.50%
Hawaiian & Pacific Islander 6 0.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Other 1,314 20.50% 1,400 23.09% 1,451 23.10%

Demographic Trend Report 1 Mile Radius

2801 Calder Road, League City, TX 77573
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Age 80 - 84 70 1.09% 74 1.22% 105 1.67%
Age 85+ 83 1.30% 70 1.15% 98 1.56%

Age 15+ 4,853 75.72% 4,715 77.77% 5,075 80.80%
Age 20+ 4,374 68.25% 4,231 69.78% 4,579 72.90%
Age 65+ 702 10.95% 718 11.84% 882 14.04%
Median Age 37 37 39
Average Age 35.60 36.20 38.00

Population By Race 6,409 6,063 6,281
White 4,150 64.75% 3,822 63.04% 3,963 63.10%
Black 433 6.76% 374 6.17% 385 6.13%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 28 0.44% 12 0.20% 12 0.19%
Asian 473 7.38% 455 7.50% 471 7.50%
Hawaiian & Pacific Islander 6 0.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Other 1,314 20.50% 1,400 23.09% 1,451 23.10%

Demographic Trend Report 1 Mile Radius

2801 Calder Road, League City, TX 77573
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Demographic Trend Report 1 Mile Radius

2801 Calder Road, League City, TX 77573
Description 2020 2024 2029

Population by Race (Hispanic) 1,468 1,485 1,537
White 411 28.00% 343 23.10% 354 23.03%
Black 14 0.95% 7 0.47% 8 0.52%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 12 0.82% 5 0.34% 5 0.33%
Asian 4 0.27% 2 0.13% 2 0.13%
Hawaiian & Pacific Islander 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Other 1,027 69.96% 1,127 75.89% 1,167 75.93%

Household by Household Income 2,041 1,916 1,989
<$25,000 176 8.62% 143 7.46% 160 8.04%
$25,000 - $50,000 76 3.72% 54 2.82% 53 2.66%
$50,000 - $75,000 179 8.77% 142 7.41% 154 7.74%
$75,000 - $100,000 245 12.00% 180 9.39% 173 8.70%
$100,000 - $125,000 292 14.31% 282 14.72% 296 14.88%
$125,000 - $150,000 524 25.67% 556 29.02% 584 29.36%
$150,000 - $200,000 291 14.26% 285 14.87% 287 14.43%
$200,000+ 258 12.64% 274 14.30% 282 14.18%

Average Household Income $133,731 $141,526 $140,611
Median Household Income $127,505 $132,059 $131,785
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